

ÔITEM NO.111

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 437 OF 2003

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAWA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 438 of 2003

(With Appln.(s)for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 05/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harikesh Signh, adv.  
for Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.  
Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request made on behalf of the appellants,  
list these appeals after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master